2001	UNIFO	ORM:BUSIN	IESS REPO	RT (UBR)	
2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) DOCUMENT # P 99000052459 Entity Name					75 la
C.C.S. MASONRY, INC.					FILED
rincipal Place of Business Mailing Address					01 APR 30 PM 8: 07
3115 Windsor Ave. 3115 Windsor Ave.					SECRETARY OF STATE
West Palm Beach,			west Palm Beach FL., 33407		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
FL. 33407				4,07	
2. Principal Place of Business			3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc.		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State			City & State		4. FEI Number Applied For Not Applied For Not Applied For
Z ip		Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired See Required.
	6. Name an	d Address of Current Rec	gistered Agent	Nama	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
77	hoal	Вьошп		Name	
31	15 Win	Boown ndsor A	76 ·	Street Addre	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
ω	est Po	Um Beach	, FL. 33407	\	
111				City	FL Zip Code
8. The above	named entity su	ibmits this statement for th	e purpose of changing its r	enistered office or reg	istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.
SIGNATURE		1000 P	mar	- .	
	Signature, turno or pr	cies name of registered agerd and I	itle if applicable. GIDTE	Rigistared Agent's gnature re-	guisd when reinst king) DATE
	oration is eligible requirement and			! FEE IS \$150.00 1 Fee will be \$550.0	10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees
→ '(See oritor	ria en Sacil) 	• • - []-	Make Check Payabl	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	State-
TITLE	PRESI	DENT	Delete	12.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
NAME STREET ADDRESS		y Brown	o .	NAME STREET ADDRESS	-05/16/0101130010
CITY-ST-ZIP	1	olm Beach	TOPEE JA,	CITY-ST-ZIP	****150.00 ****150.00
TITLE	**	,	☐ Defete	TITLE	Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS		•		NAME STREET ADDRESS	-05/16/0101130011
CITY-ST-ZIP	<u> </u>	·		CITY-ST-ZIP	****150.00 ****150.00
THE NAME	1		Delete	TITLE NAME	Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP -			•	STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	
TITLE			☐ Delete	TITLE	Change Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS	1			NAME STREET ADDRESS	:
CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY-ST-ZIP	
TITLE NAME	}		☐ Delete	TITLE	Change Acdition
STREET ADDRESS	}			STREET ADDRESS	
TITLE			□ Detete	CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Change ☐ Addition
NAVÆ:	}		□ Detete	NAME NAME	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	06-01 4BR
13. I hereby indicated	i on this report o	r supplemental report is tru	ue and accurate and that m	the exemption stated in signature shall have	in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director
changed	l, òr on an attach	ment with an address, with	all other like empowered.	es required by Chapte	er 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if
SIGNAT	TURE:	Citray	"Snown		3-29-01
3		SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRIN	THE NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER (O DIRECTOR	Date Brown #



ps.Zalt

11380 Prosperity Farms Rd., Suite 112
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
Phone (561) 691-1100
Fax (561) 626-3040

March 29, 2001

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Re: C.G.S. Masonry, Inc.

Pag -52459

not Demine

To Whom It May Concern:

We are the accountants for C.G.S. Masonry Inc. My office recently contacted the President, Mr. Vilroy Brown about his 2001 Corporate Annual Report. He then informed us that he has never come across such a document. We contacted your office, which confirmed that this Company was dissolved on 09/22/00.

We are respectively requesting on Mr. Brown's behalf, that C.G.S. Masonry Inc. be brought back to good standing and that the late fees forgiven due to the following circumstances:

1. The officer of the corporation, Mr.-Brown-was not aware that he had to file an annual report since he has never seen such a report.

2. The corporation did not receive any notices, since the address on file is incorrect. The correct address is listed on the attached Annual Report.

3. The corporation right now is struggling to survive and the imposed penalties will be a financial burden.

Enclosed, please find the 2001 Uniform Business Report together with a check in the amount of \$150.00. We would greatly appreciate you understanding our client's predicament and thus reinstate the corporation with no penalties.

Thank you for your kind understanding.

Sincerely,

James F. Faichney

cc. Vilroy Brown